
7:00-

9:00

8:30-

10:00

10:15-

11:45

Urban Climate 

Challenges
Sea-Level Rise

Agriculture 

Futures in GA

Terrestrial and 

Aquatic 

Ecosystems

Rural 

Communities 

and Planning

1:15-

2:45

Climate 

Vulnerability 

Assessments

Adapt. and Resil. of 

Military 

Communities

Agriculture as a 

solution

Mass Timber as 

a climate 

solution

Resilient 

Buildings

3:00-

4:25

Community 

Resilience 

Planning

Climate-induced 

migration

Food security 

and climate

Clean and 

Renewable 

Cities

Contaminants 

and climate

4:30-

5:30

5:30-

9:00

8:30-

10:00

10:15-

11:45

Drawdown Georgia 

Business 

Compact

Nature-based 

Climate 

Solutions

Health and 

Climate

Infrastructure 

Futures / 

Planning for EV

Urban Ag and 

UGArden

1:15-

2:45

Drawdown Georgia 

Business 

Lightning Talks

Smart Siting 

Solutions for 

Solar

Risk Perception, 

Social Behavior, and 

Disaster Management

Public Water 

Utilities
Undergraduate 

Capstones

3:00-

4:15

Drawdown Georgia 

Higher Ed

Policy, Law, and 

Planning

Building Relational 

Trust around Clean 

Energy

Flood and 

Drought 

Resilience

EN-ROADS

4:30-

5:30

5:30-

9:00

8:00-

10:00

8:30-

10:00

Climate 

Solutions 

Journalism

Resilience and 

Restoration of 

Coastal 

Ecosystems

Citizen    

Science

Youth Resilience 
and Experiential 

Learning

Justice 40                  

in Action

10:15-

11:30

1:00-

2:45

Bringing Science 

to Policy makers

Household 

Decision Making

Innovations in 

Climate 

Pedagogy

Overcoming 

Obstacles / Asking 

Hard Questions

3:00- 

5:30

Impact of IIJA 

and IRA on 

Climate Solutions 

How we bring 

solutions closer 

to home

Sustainability 

Learning 

Community

Climate Anxiety 

and Coping

3:00 - 

6:00

6:00 - 

8:00

Plenary Sessions Breakout Sessions Meals & Receptions Associated Events Atrium Posters and Exhibits
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Posters 

and 

Exhibits

 Afternoon Plenary: Drawdown Georgia Equity Panel

Drawdown Georgia-sponsored  Reception

Evening Posters and Exhibitors

UGA Fine Arts Theatre: "Too wonderful for anybody " a play by Alan Flurry

2023 Georgia Climate Conference
Program Overview

Sunday evening: Georgia Climate Scholars pre-conference gathering
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 Opening Plenary: Governance

Posters 

and 

Exhibits

Afternoon Plenary: Climate Stories with PATTRN 

Georgia Climate Project-sponsored Ice-breaker Reception

UGA Sustainability Walking Tours

UGA Sustainability Walking and Bus Tours

UGA Sustainability Walking Tours
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Posters 

and 

Exhibits

Closing Plenary:  A community moving forward

Blue Carbon 

Symposium

GCP Climate Scholars: Climate Career Panel

Closing Celebration at Creature Comforts Brewery in Athens

Evening Posters and Exhibitors

Morning Plenary: Drawdown Georgia Business Leaders


