2023 Georgia Climate Conference Program Overview										
	7:00- 9:00									
	8:30- 10:00	Opening Plenary: Governance								
MONDAY MAY 15	10:15- 11:45	Urban Climate Challenges	Sea-Level Rise	Agriculture Futures in GA	Terrestrial and Aquatic Ecosystems	Rural Communities and Planning				
		UGA Sustainability Walking Tours					Posters			
	1:15- 2:45	Climate Vulnerability Assessments	Adapt. and Resil. of Military Communities	Agriculture as a solution	Mass Timber as a climate solution	Resilient Buildings	and Exhibits			
	3:00- 4:25	Community Resilience Planning	Climate-induced migration	Food security and climate	Clean and Renewable Cities	Contaminants and climate				
	4:30- 5:30		Afternoon Plena	ary: Climate Storie	s with PATTRN					
	L	Georgia Climate Project-sponsored Ice-breaker Reception								
	5:30- 9:00	Evening Posters and Exhibitors								
	8:30-	Morning Plenary: Drawdown Georgia Business Leaders								
JESDAY MAY 16	10:00	Drawdown Georgia Business	Nature-based Climate	Health and	Infrastructure Futures /	Urban Ag and				
	11:45	Compact	Solutions	Climate tainability Walking and I	Planning for EV	UGArden				
	1:15- 2:45	Drawdown Georgia Business Lightning Talks	Smart Siting Solutions for Solar	Risk Perception, Social Behavior, and Disaster Management	Public Water Utilities	Undergraduate Capstones	Posters and Exhibits			
	3:00- 4:15	Drawdown Georgia Higher Ed	Policy, Law, and Planning	Building Relational Trust around Clean Energy	Flood and Drought Resilience	EN-ROADS				
Ĕ	4:30- 5:30		Afternoon Plenar	ry: Drawdown Geo	orgia Equity Panel					
		Drawdown Georgia-sponsored Reception								
	5:30- 9:00	Evening Posters and Exhibitors								
	8:00- 10:00	UGA Fine Arts Theatre: "Too wonderful for anybody" a play by Alan Flurry								
Y 17	8:30- 10:00	Climate Solutions Journalism	Resilience and Restoration of Coastal Ecosystems	Citizen Science	Youth Resilience and Experiential Learning	Justice 40 in Action				
1A	10:15- 11:30	Closing Plenary: A community moving forward					Posters and			
ΥN		UGA Sustainability Walking Tours								
WEDNESDAY MAY 17	1:00- 2:45	Bringing Science to Policy makers Blue Carbon	Household Decision Making	Innovations in Climate Pedagogy	Overcoming Obstacles / Asking Hard Questions	Exhibits				
	3:00- 5:30	Impact of IIJA and IRA on Climate Solutions	ons	How we bring solutions closer to home	Sustainability Learning Community	Climate Anxiety and Coping				
_	3:00 - 6:00	GCP Climate Scholars: Climate Career Panel								
	6:00 - 8:00 Closing Celebration at Creature Comforts Brewery in Athens									
Plenary Sessions Breakout Sessions Meals & Receptions Associated Events Atrium Posters and Ext							nibits			